

Dated – 08.02.2024

BSE LIMITED

Corporate Relations Department
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street, Fort
Mumbai-400001
Scrip code: 543264

NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA LIMITED

Listing Department
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, Plot no. C/1
G Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E)
Mumbai-400051
Scrip Code: NURECA

Subject: Newspaper Advertisement pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed copies of the newspaper publication of the Unaudited financial results for the third quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2023, published in following Newspapers:

1. Business Standard (All editions) in English language on 08.02.2024 - circulating in the whole or substantially the whole of India.
2. Nav Shakti (Mumbai edition) in Marathi language on 08.02.2024 – circulating in the area where the registered office of the Company is situated.

This is for your information and record please.

Thanking You

For **Nureca Limited**

(Chetna Anand)
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

NURECA LIMITED

Correspondence Office : SCO 6-7-8, 1st Floor, Madhya Marg, Sector 9D, Chandigarh, 160009
Registered Office : 101 Office Number Udyog Bhavan, 1st Floor Sonawala Lane, Goregaon East,
Mumbai City Maharashtra - 400063
Phone No. +91-172-5292900 CIN L24304MH2016PLC320868

FDC LIMITED													
(CIN: L24239MH1940PLC003176)													
Registered Office: B-8, M.I.D.C. Industrial Estate, Waluj - 431136, Dist. Aurangabad, Maharashtra													
Tel. No. +91 240 255 4407, Website: www.fdcindia.com, Email: investors@fdcindia.com													
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31-12-2023													
(Rs. In Lakhs)													
Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
		Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Nine months ended	Nine months ended	Year ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Nine months ended	Nine months ended	Year ended
		31/12/2023	30/09/2023	31/12/2022	31/12/2023	31/12/2022	31/03/2023	31/12/2023	30/09/2023	31/12/2022	31/12/2023	31/12/2022	31/03/2023
		Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	47,754.60	50,708.32	42,536.90	1,54,445.32	1,39,705.63	1,83,094.37	48,287.29	51,360.33	42,770.57	1,56,227.16	1,39,920.77	1,83,360.58
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	9,633.25	9,523.20	5,428.72	33,072.89	21,250.23	26,569.11	9,754.57	9,272.59	5,658.93	33,101.25	21,269.47	25,780.33
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	9,633.25	9,523.20	5,428.72	33,072.89	21,250.23	26,569.11	9,754.57	9,272.59	5,658.93	33,101.25	21,269.47	25,780.33
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	7,837.63	7,204.12	3,943.13	25,896.88	16,372.55	20,096.64	7,917.51	6,978.92	4,071.10	25,877.76	16,316.51	19,382.81
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	7,844.18	7,205.00	4,050.82	26,011.02	15,706.57	20,168.68	7,969.24	7,089.15	4,230.69	26,167.27	15,632.72	19,467.39
6	Paid Up Equity Share Capital	1,628.10	1,628.10	1,659.10	1,628.10	1,659.10	1,628.10	1,628.10	1,628.10	1,659.10	1,628.10	1,659.10	1,659.10
7	Reserves excluding revaluation reserves as per Balance Sheet of Previous Accounting Year						1,96,414.89						1,96,545.69
8	Earning Per Share - (Rs. 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)												
	- Basic :	4.81	4.36	2.38	15.73	9.84	12.09	4.86	4.22	2.45	15.89	9.81	11.66
	- Diluted :	4.81	4.36	2.38	15.73	9.84	12.09	4.86	4.22	2.45	15.89	9.81	11.66

Notes:

- The Standalone and Consolidated financial results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended December 31, 2023 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meeting held on 07th February, 2024. The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended December 31, 2023, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Quarter and Nine months ended Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange's (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.fdcindia.com).
- The above results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on February 07, 2024.

For FDC LIMITED
Sd/-
Mohan A. Chandavarkar
Managing Director
DIN: 00043344

Dated : 07.02.2024
Place : Mumbai

SAFARI INDUSTRIES (INDIA) LIMITED													
Registered Office: 302-303, A Wing, The Cube, CTS No 1498, A/2, M V Road, Marol, Andheri (East), Mumbai 400059. (T) +91 22 40381888 (F) +91 22 40381850													
Email id: investor@safari.in Website: www.safaribags.com CIN: L25200MH1980PLC022812													
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 ST DECEMBER 2023													
(₹ in crores except EPS)													
Sr. No.	Particulars	Consolidated											
		Quarter ended			Nine Months Ended								
		31-Dec-23 Unaudited	30-Sep-23 Unaudited	31-Dec-22 Unaudited	31-Dec-23 Unaudited								
		31-Dec-23 Unaudited	30-Sep-23 Unaudited	31-Dec-22 Unaudited	31-Dec-23 Unaudited								
1	Total income from operations	388.30	370.02	302.65	1,185.00								
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	56.56	51.89	45.55	174.20								
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	56.56	51.89	45.55	174.20								
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	42.92	39.76	34.48	132.62								
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	42.83	39.66	34.36	132.34								
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	9.51	4.76	4.74	9.51								
7	Reserves as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet as at 31st March 2023	420.98											
8	Earnings Per Equity Share (Face value of ₹ 2 each) (in ₹)												
	(a) Basic:	*9.02	*8.37	*7.26	*27.90								
	(b) Diluted:	*8.98	*8.31	*7.21	*27.76								

Not annualised

Notes:

- The financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (IND AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules thereunder and in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (as amended).
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited consolidated financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2023 filed with stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of unaudited financial results (Standalone & Consolidated) for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2023 is available on the Company's website www.safaribags.com under Investor Relations section and on the stock exchanges websites i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.
- The key standalone financial information is as under:

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine Months Ended
		31-Dec-23 Unaudited	30-Sep-23 Unaudited	31-Dec-22 Unaudited	31-Dec-23 Unaudited
		31-Dec-23 Unaudited	30-Sep-23 Unaudited	31-Dec-22 Unaudited	31-Dec-23 Unaudited
1	Total income from operations	387.93	369.62	302.37	1,183.80
2	Profit / (Loss) before exceptional items and tax	47.36	45.09	41.91	153.22
3	Profit / (Loss) before Tax	47.36	45.09	41.91	153.22
4	Profit / (Loss) after Tax	35.62	34.12	31.56	115.61

For SAFARI INDUSTRIES (INDIA) LIMITED
Sudhir Jatia
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN : 00031969

Dated : 7 February, 2024
Place : Mumbai

BOROSIL RENEWABLES LIMITED									
CIN: L26100MH1962PLC012538									
Regd. Office : 1101, Crescenzo, G-Block, Opp. MCA Club, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400051, India									
Ph : 022-67406300, Fax : 022-67406514, Website : www.borosilrenewables.com, Email : investor.relations@borosilrenewables.com									
EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 ST DECEMBER, 2023									
(Rs. in Lakhs except as stated)									
Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Nine Months Ended	Nine Months Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Nine Months Ended	Nine Months Ended
		31.12.2023	31.12.2022	31.12.2023	31.12.2022	31.12.2023	31.12.2022	31.12.2023	31.12.2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1.	Total income from operations	24,065.06	16,139.06	75,864.18	50,062.69	33,001.04	24,574.69	1,08,616.85	58,498.32
2.	Net (Loss)/Profit for the period before Tax and Exceptional Items	(1,537.51)	3,013.28	(379.51)	10,330.69	(1,822.23)	1,362.28	(2,794.57)	8,670.19
3.	Net (Loss)/Profit for the period before Tax (After Exceptional Items)	(1,537.51)	3,013.28	(379.51)	10,330.69	(1,817.82)	1,362.28	444.03	8,670.19
4.	Net (Loss)/Profit for the period after Tax (After Exceptional Items)	(1,103.90)	2,246.56	(315.67)	7,685.63	(1,589.28)	583.99	305.04	6,013.56
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	(1,108.01)	2,238.42	(328.00)	7,661.21	(1,258.98)	6,499.30	461.44	11,910.66
6.	Equity Share Capital	1,305.33	1,304.60	1,305.33	1,304.60	1,305.33	1,304.60	1,305.33	1,304.60
7.	Other Equity (Excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet)								
8.	Earning per equity share (in Rs.) (Face value of Re. 1/- each)								
	Basic (Not Annualised)*	(0.85)*	1.72*	(0.24)*	5.89*	(1.19)*	0.40*	0.09*	4.56*
	Diluted (Not Annualised)*	(0.85)*	1.72*	(0.24)*	5.89*	(1.19)*	0.40*	0.09*	4.56*

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2023, filed with the Stock Exchanges on 7th February, 2024 under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges website (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.borosilrenewables.com).
- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 7th February, 2024. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a Limited Review of the above results.

For Borosil Renewables Limited
Ashok Jain
Whole-Time Director
(DIN-00025125)

Place : Mumbai
Date : 7th February, 2024

JAYKAY ENTERPRISES LIMITED													
CIN : L5510UP1961PLC001187													
REGISTERED OFFICE : KAMLA TOWER KANPUR UP 208001													
Tel:- +91 512 2371478-81													
E-mail:cs@jaykayenterprises.com, Website:- www.jaykayenterprises.com													
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2023													
(₹ in Lakhs)													
S. No.	Particulars	CONSOLIDATED											
		Quarter ended			Nine Months Ended								
		31-Dec-23 Unaudited	30-Sep-23 Unaudited	31-Dec-22 Unaudited	31-Dec-23 Unaudited	31-Dec-22 Unaudited	31-Mar-23 Audited						
		31-Dec-23 Unaudited	30-Sep-23 Unaudited	31-Dec-22 Unaudited	31-Dec-23 Unaudited	31-Dec-22 Unaudited	31-Mar-23 Audited						
1	Total Income from Operations	753.61	814.18	1,336.60	2,263.09	3,661.73	4,695.53						
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	72.94	248.86	970.76	395.84	1,028.21	1,105.54						
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	72.94	248.86	970.76	395.84	1,028.21	1,105.54						
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	72.35	324.55	968.17	470.94	1,025.62	826.72						
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income(after tax)]	1,001.80	66.78	1,759.05	848.16	2,440.14	2,126.66						
6	Equity share capital (Face value of ₹ 1 per share)	584.58	584.58	524.68	584.58	524.68	524.68						
7	Other equity (Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	13,097.59						
8	Earning per share (of ₹ 1 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)												
	Basic - In Rupees	0.09	0.43	1.93	0.62	2.05	1.43						
	Diluted - In Rupees	0.09	0.43	1.78	0.62	1.89	1.31						

Notes:

- The key standalone financial information of the Company is as under:-

S. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE					
		Quarter ended			Nine Months Ended		
		31-Dec-23 Unaudited	30-Sep-23 Unaudited	31-Dec-22 Unaudited	31-Dec-23 Unaudited	31-Dec-22 Unaudited	31-Mar-23 Audited
a	Revenue from operations	32.78	29.70	-	92.18	-	29.70
b	Profit/(loss) for the period/year before tax	311.21	248.71	811.62	581.36	771.20	781.33
c	Profit/(loss) for the period/year after tax	310.62	248.71	809.03	580.77	768.61	778.74

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2023, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of financial results (Consolidated & Standalone) for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2023, are available on the Company's website i.e. www.jaykayenterprises.com and also on the Bombay Stock Exchanges website www.bseindia.com.
- The above financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2023, have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors on February 06, 2024. These were subjected to limited review by M/s PL Tandon & Company, Chartered Accountants, Statutory Auditors of the Company.

For and behalf of the Board of Directors of
Jaykay Enterprises Limited
Sd/-
Abhishek Singhania
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN:00087844

Place : New Delhi
Date : 06-02-2024

Mindteck (India) Limited						
CIN:L30007KA1991PLC039702						
A.M.R Tech Park, Block I, 3 rd Floor, # 664, 23/24, Hosur Main Road Bommanahalli, Bangalore - 560 068 Ph. No. : +91 (80) 4154 8000						
Fax: +91 (80) 4112 5813 www.mindteck.com						
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2023						
(See Regulation 47(1) (b) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015) (Rs in lacs, except as otherwise stated)						
Particulars	Consolidated					
	Quarter Ended December 31, 2023	Quarter Ended September 30, 2023	Quarter Ended December 31, 2022	Nine Months Ended December 31, 2023	Nine Months Ended December 31, 2022	Year Ended March 31, 2023
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total income from operations	9,575	9,847	8,266	28,763	24,799	33,673
Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	873	904	710	2,567	1,939	2,598
Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	873	904	710	2,567	1,939	2,598
Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	719	741	551	2,083	1,536	2,077
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	869	767	846	2,205	2,116	2,629
Equity Share Capital	2,490	2,490	2,497	2,490	2,497	2,486
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	14,591
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -						
Basic :	2.89	2.97	2.19	8.37	6.08	8.26
Diluted :	2.82	2.91	2.14	8.18	5.95	8.08

Information regarding Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2023 (Rs in lacs, except as otherwise stated)

Particulars	Standalone					
	Quarter Ended December 31, 2023	Quarter Ended September 30, 2023	Quarter Ended December 31, 2022	Nine Months Ended December 31, 2023	Nine Months Ended December 31, 2022	Year Ended March 31, 2023
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total income from operations	3,467	3,450	3,156	10,359	9,590	12,951
Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	575	555	437	1,676	1,332	1,955
Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	575	555	437	1,676	1,332	1,955
Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	442	415	303	1,253	991	1,487
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	440	404	298	1,260	990	1,486

Notes:

- The financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in Indian Accounting Standards ('Ind AS') prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, read with the relevant rules thereunder and in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended.
- The above Standalone and Consolidated results were reviewed and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on February 07, 2024.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial results filed with the BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
- The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com) and (www.nseindia.com) and also on Company's website (www.mindteck.com)

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
Anand Balakrishnan
CEO and Managing Director

Place: Bengaluru
Date: February 07, 2024

NURECA LIMITED													
Extract of unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter & Nine months ended 31.12.2023 (INR million)													
Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated								
		Quarter Ended	Nine Months	Quarter Ended	Nine Months								
		31-12-2023 (Unaudited)	31-12-2022 (Unaudited)	31-12-2023 (Unaudited)	31-12-2022 (Unaudited)								
1													

एम्पायर इंडस्ट्रीज लिमिटेड

सीआयएन : एल२१०९एमएच२०१६पीएलसी००१७६
 नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय : ११४, सेनापती बाग मार्ग, लोअर पॅरल, मुंबई-४०० ०१३.
 दूर : ६६५५५५३, फॅक्स : २२१३ ११४३, ई-मेल : investor_relations@empiremumbai.com, वेबसाईट : www.empiremumbai.com

३१ डिसेंबर, २०२३ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही आणि नऊ महिन्यांसाठी अलिप्त अलेखापरिक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा उतारा
 (रु. लाखात, प्रति समभाग प्रामी माहिती सोडून)

अ. क्र.	तपशील	संपलेली तिमाही			संपलेले नऊ वर्ष		
		३१-१२-२०२३ (अलेखापरिक्षित)	३०-०९-२०२३ (अलेखापरिक्षित)	३१-१२-२०२२ (अलेखापरिक्षित)	३१-१२-२०२३ (अलेखापरिक्षित)	३१-१२-२०२२ (अलेखापरिक्षित)	३१-०३-२०२३ (लेखापरिक्षित)
१	प्रवर्तनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	१६,७६०.८५	१५,६४५.९५	१७,८१९.१०	४७,३७३.५६	५९,३९६.७२	६९,६०५.६९
२	कालावधीसाठी निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर, अपवाददात्मक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबींमुळे)	१,२२९.८५	१,००५.६२	१,०४४.७७	३,०३९.९४	२,६००.९०	४,२७०.२७
३	कालावधीसाठी करपूर्व निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवाददात्मक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबींमुळे)	१,२२९.८५	१,००५.६२	१,०४४.७७	३,०३९.९४	२,६००.९०	४,२७०.२७
४	कालावधीसाठी करोत्तर निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवाददात्मक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबींमुळे)	१,२२९.८५	८०५.६२	८१९.७७	२,४३९.९४	२,१९५.९०	३,५६२.४५
५	कालावधीसाठी एकूण सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (कालावधीसाठी (करोत्तर) नफा/(तोटा) आणि इतर सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (करोत्तर) धरून)	१२४.९९	१,१६८.५९	१२९.८९	२,६०७.५९	२,५२६.२५	३,१६९.८०
६	समभाग भांडवल	६००.००	६००.००	६००.००	६००.००	६००.००	६००.००
७	प्रति समभाग प्रामी (प्रत्येकी १०/- चे) (अडॉइटेड आणि खंडित प्रवर्तनासाठी) प्रति समभाग प्रामी (इंकीश) (अडॉइटेड) (रु.मध्ये) मूलभूत आणि सौमिकृत ईपीएस, अनन्यसाधारण बाबींमुळे व नंतर	१७.०३	१३.४३	१३.६६	४०.६७	३६.६०	५९.२१
८	प्रति समभाग प्रामी (प्रत्येकी १०/- चे) (अडॉइटेड आणि खंडित प्रवर्तनासाठी) प्रति समभाग प्रामी (इंकीश) (अडॉइटेड) (रु.मध्ये) मूलभूत आणि सौमिकृत ईपीएस, अनन्यसाधारण बाबींमुळे व नंतर	१७.०३	१३.४३	१३.६६	४०.६७	३६.६०	५९.२१

टीकाण : मुंबई दिनांक : ०७.०२.२०२४

जाहीर नोटीस

सन गुरु देववर्ष पान्टर श्री सुधीर तिवाही हे प्लॉट डेव्हलप साठी वेतो त्याचा प्लॉट नं. 224-744 ची. वार सेसन 8-अ, उल्हासगार नं.1, प्लॉट नं. 225 सेसन नं. 8 अ-730 ची. वार सी. टी. एस. नं. 3159 एड 3158 हा प्लॉट गुरु कृपा इंटरप्रायझेस थ्रि पार्टनर वाय्वाकडून सन गुरु डेव्हलपर्स पान्टर यांनी. डेव्हलप करण्यासाठी वेतो.

तीरी सदर मिळकतीवर कोणाबाही कोणत्याही प्रकारचा हक्क हितसंबंध वा अधिकार असल्यास तो त्यांनी ही नोटीस प्रसिध्द झाले दिवसापासून 14 दिवसांचे आत निग्रस्ताश्रीकरांना त्यांचा खातीत पय्यार लेखी कागदोपची कळवावा. अन्यथा तसा कोणाबाही प्रकारचा हक्क हितसंबंध वा अधिकार नाही असे समजून वा असल्यास तो सोडून देण्यात आली आहे असे समजून सदर मिळकतीच्या टायटल व्हेर करेव आहे.

मुंबई गुरु कृपा इंटरप्रायझेस सी. टी. वी. आर. तिवा वकील उच्च न्यायालय खरीदाराचे वकील

दिनांक: ०८/०२/२०२४
 ऑफिस: शॉप नं. 11 समरगण बिल्डिंग कनकिया मिरा रोड पुर्व ठाणे 401107.

जाहीर सूचना

सर्व तामा जनतेस या सूचनेद्वारे असे कळविण्यात येते की, प्रस्तावित 'दुकानांसह निवासी विकासाचे बांधकाम', नवीन सडें क्रमांक ३९, ४०, ४१/१, ढोकाळी व नवीन सडें क्रमांक २३४/१, २३/२, २३५ बालकुम, जिल्हा ठाणे, ह्या प्रकल्पासाठी विकासाक मेसर्स गोदरेज प्रॉपर्टीज लि. यांना पर्यावरण आणि हवामान बदल विभाग, मंत्रालय, महाराष्ट्र शासनाकडून मंजुरी पत्र क्र. एसआयए/एमएच/इन्फ्रा२/४४३५८२/२०२३, दिनांक: ०२/०२/२०२४ रोजी देण्यात आली आहे. पर्यावरण मंजुरी पत्राची प्रत 'महाराष्ट्र प्रदूषण नियंत्रण मंडळाकडे' उपलब्ध आहेत आणि http://parivesh.nic.in या संकेतस्थळावर देखील पाहता येतील.

सही/-
मेसर्स गोदरेज प्रॉपर्टीज लिमिटेड
 ५ वा मजला, गोदरेज वन, पिरोजशानगर, पूर्व द्रुतगती महामार्ग समोर, विक्रोळी (पूर्व), मुंबई - ४०० ०७९, महाराष्ट्र.

E-TENDER NOTICE

MSETCL invites online bids (E-Tender) from registered contractors agencies on Mahatransco E-Tendering website <https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/> for following works.

Sr. No.	RFX No.	E-Tender No. & Description of Material	Due date & Time (Hrs.) for submission & Opening of Tender
1	7000029864	SE/EHV/O&M/CIR/KLW/TECH/ Ten-45/23-24 E-Tender for work of Strengthening of existing earthing by renovation of old earth pits and providing new Earth pits along with risers and equipment earthing at 220kV Colourchem Substation EHV(O&M) Dn., Bhandup.	Tender Downloading Dates & time. Tender Sale period. From Dt: 08.02.2024, 00:00 Hrs to Dt. 15.02.2024, 09:59 Hrs Technical Opening: - Dt. 15.02.2024 at 10:00 Hrs (Onwards if possible) Commercial Opening: - Dt. 15.02.2024 at 15:00 Hrs (Onwards if possible)
		Tender Fee	Rs. 500+ GST
		Estimated Cost	Rs. 83,75,070/-

Contact Person Executive Engineer/ Dy. Exe. Engineer (O) Tel No. 9769006245 / 7506379055
 Sd/-
SUPERINTENDING ENGINEER
 Note: All eligible Supplier / Contractors are mandated to get enrolled on SRM E-Tenders (New) portal of MSETCL.

न्युरेका लिमिटेड NURECA

३१.१२.२०२३ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही आणि नऊ महिन्यांकरिता अलेखापरिक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा उतारा (भा. रु. दशलक्ष)

अ. क्र.	तपशील	अलिप्त			एकत्रित		
		संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेले नऊ महिने	संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेले नऊ महिने		
१	प्रवर्तनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	२२३.७४	२७८.३६	७४९.५८	२२३.७४	२७७.८८	
२	कालावधीसाठी निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर, अपवाददात्मक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबींमुळे)	८.३०	०.०५	३४.७३	९.४५	२.७०	
३	कालावधीसाठी करपूर्व निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवाददात्मक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबींमुळे)	८.३०	०.०५	३४.७३	९.४५	२.७०	
४	कालावधीसाठी करोत्तर निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवाददात्मक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबींमुळे)	०.७८	०.२८	१९.७२	९.६५	३.०९	
५	कालावधीसाठी एकूण सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (कालावधीसाठी नफा/(तोटा) (करोत्तर) आणि इतर सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (करोत्तर) धरून)	०.६४	०.६४	१९.२९	९.५९	३.३४	
६	समभाग भांडवल	१००.००	१००.००	१००.००	१००.००	१००.००	
७	लेखापरिक्षित ताळेबंदत दाखवल्यानुसार (पुनर्मूल्यांकित राखीव वगळून) राखीव						
८	प्रति समभाग प्रामी (प्रत्येकी रु. १०/- चे) (अडॉइटेड आणि खंडित कामकाजासाठी)	०.०८	०.०३	१.९७	०.१६	०.३०	
९	मूलभूत	०.०८	०.०३	१.९७	०.१६	०.३०	
१०	सौमिकृत	०.०८	०.०३	१.९७	०.१६	०.३०	

टीकाण : मुंबई दिनांक : ०७.०२.२०२४

ठाकरे अँड कंपनी लिमिटेड

सीआयएन : एल२१०९एमएच२०१६पीएलसी०००३३.
 नोंदणी. कार्यालय : भोगीलाल हर्षोविदास बिल्डिंग, मेड्डाननि मजला, १८/२०, के. दुभाष मार्ग, मुंबई-४०० ००९.
 दूर. क्र. : ९१-२२-४३५५३३३३; ई-मेल : thacker@thacker.co.in; वेबसाईट : www.thacker.co.in

३१ डिसेंबर, २०२३ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही आणि नऊ महिन्यांसाठी एकत्रित अलेखापरिक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे विवरण
 (अन्य प्रकारे नमूद केल्या खेरीज रु. लाखात)

अ. क्र.	तपशील	संपलेली तिमाही			संपलेले नऊ महिने		
		३१-१२-२०२३ (अलेखापरिक्षित)	३०-०९-२०२३ (अलेखापरिक्षित)	३१-१२-२०२२ (अलेखापरिक्षित)	३१-१२-२०२३ (अलेखापरिक्षित)	३१-१२-२०२२ (अलेखापरिक्षित)	३१-०३-२०२३ (लेखापरिक्षित)
१	प्रवर्तनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	१०६.९५	२१९.७८	१०८.०९	४१९.८३	५२२.५०	
२	कालावधीसाठी निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर आणि आधीच्या कालावधीच्या बाबींमुळे)	५५.३०	१६०.०९	५२.९७	२६७.९४	३०९.६२	
३	कालावधीसाठी करपूर्व निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (आधीच्या कालावधीच्या बाबींमुळे)	५५.३०	१६०.०९	५२.९७	२६७.९४	३०९.६२	
४	कालावधीसाठी करोत्तर निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	३६.०७	१३०.७९	४१.८५	२१०.५३	२३६.२१	
५	सहयोगीच्या नफा/(तोटा) चा हिस्सा	४७५.९४	३१९.४५	१८८.५९	१९४.३३	७८५.४२	
६	कालावधीसाठी इतर सर्व समावेशक उत्पन्न	११८.८१	३५८.२३	११४.२८	४८०.७७	२०२.९७	
७	कालावधीसाठी एकूण सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (कालावधीसाठी नफा (करोत्तर), सहयोगीच्या नफा/(तोटा) चा हिस्सा आणि इतर सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (करोत्तर) धरून)	६३०.८२	८०३.३९	३४४.७२	१,६८५.६३	१,२२३.८०	
८	समभाग भांडवल	१०.८८	१०.८८	१०.८८	१०.८८	१०.८८	
९	राखीव (मागील वर्षाच्या लेखापरिक्षित ताळेबंदत दाखवलेली पुनर्मूल्यांकित राखीव वगळून)	-	-	-	-	-	
१०	प्रति समभाग प्रामी : मूलभूत आणि सौमिकृत (रु.)	४७.०६	४०.९३	२९.१८	११०.७५	९३.९९	

टीकाण : मुंबई दिनांक : ०७.०२.२०२४

TRIBHOVANDAS BHIMJI ZAVERI LIMITED

CIN: L27205MH2007PLC172598
 Registered office : 241/43, Zaveri Bazar, Mumbai - 400 002.
 Tel. No.: + 91 22 40465000 / 01
 Website Add: www.tbztheoriginal.com Email Id: investors@tbzoriginal.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2023

(₹ In Lakhs, unless otherwise stated)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone Results					Consolidated Results						
		Quarter ended		Nine Months Ended		Year ended	Quarter ended		Nine Months Ended		Year ended		
		31-Dec-23 (Unaudited)	30-Sep-23 (Unaudited)	31-Dec-22 (Unaudited)	31-Dec-23 (Unaudited)	31-Dec-22 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-23 (Audited)	31-Dec-23 (Unaudited)	30-Sep-23 (Unaudited)	31-Dec-22 (Unaudited)	31-Dec-23 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-23 (Audited)	
1	Total Income	74,270.35	48,181.99	81,315.19	1,79,648.37	1,93,349.33	2,39,918.45	74,259.23	48,168.38	81,300.73	1,79,608.91	1,93,306.94	2,39,860.14
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,859.78	1,227.19	2,664.66	5,605.81	3,823.10	5,152.58	2,907.50	1,213.00	2,727.46	5,635.82	3,828.08	5,204.20
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,859.78	1,227.19	2,664.66	5,605.81	3,823.10	5,152.58	2,907.50	1,213.00	2,727.46	5,635.82	3,828.08	5,204.20
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,096.16	915.52	1,992.22	4,151.82	2,841.43	3,967.41	2,143.88	901.33	2,055.02	4,181.83	2,846.41	4,019.03
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2,081.30	943.87	2,007.20	4,016.40	2,808.67	3,897.66	2,128.57	934.67	2,070.02	4,047.60	2,812.10	3,949.87
6	Equity Share Capital	6,673.06	6,673.06	6,673.06	6,673.06	6,673.06	6,673.06	6,673.06	6,673.06	6,673.06	6,673.06	6,673.06	6,673.06
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	50,054.11	-	-	-	-	-	49,367.77
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)												
	(1) Basic	3.14	1.37	2.99	6.22	4.26	5.95	3.21	1.35	3.08	6.27	4.27	6.02
	(2) Diluted	3.14	1.37	2.99	6.22	4.26	5.95	3.21	1.35	3.08	6.27	4.27	6.02

Notes:
 a) The unaudited financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2023 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter, the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 7th February, 2024 approved the same and its release.
 b) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter ended 31st December, 2023 are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company website (www.tbztheoriginal.com).

Place: Mumbai
 Date: 7th February, 2024

By order of the Board
 For Tribhovandas Bhimji Zaveri Limited
 Sd/-
Shrikant Zaveri
 Chairman & Managing Director

Dr Trust

Over 124 Customers USFDA CE Approved

होम हेल्थकेअर आणि वेलनेस प्रॉडक्ट्स मध्ये स्पेशालिस्ट

ठाकरे अँड कंपनी लिमिटेडसाठी अरुण कुमार जातिया अध्यक्ष